2022 NINJA H2" SX SE Kiwagakd
PARTS DIAGRAM
Brake Piping

F2262

?—1308
@—1 1057A

Ref .Chassis
Electrical
\ Equipment

Ref .Front
Master
Cylinder

921548—5

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2022 NINJA H2" SX SE
PARTS LIST
Brake Piping

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,ABS UNIT (Ref # 11057)

BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS,10.3ME (Ref # 16082)
HOSE-BRAKE,ABS UNIT-FR M/C (Ref # 43095)
HOSE-BRAKE,ABS UNIT-FR CALIPER (Ref # 43095A)
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)
WASHER,PLAIN,6.5X20X1 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,6.5X10X20.5 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,BANJO,10X20.8 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,BANJO,10X19 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,BANJO,10X19 (Ref # 92154C)
DAMPER,10X20X18.9 (Ref # 92161)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X8 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130C)

PART NUMBER

11057-7228
11057-7260
16082-0865
43095-1781
43095-1784
49091-0001
92022-165
92027-1651
92075-277
92152-1570
92154-1121
92154-1554
92154-1849
92154-4032
92161-1406
130BA0610
130BA0635
130BB0608
130BB0622

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

_— e e e -

N | = = W =2 NN =2 N = NN =



