

2022 NINJA H2[®] SX SE

PARTS LIST

Brake Piping

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,ABS UNIT (Ref # 11057)	11057-7228	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)	11057-7260	1
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS,10.3ME (Ref # 16082)	16082-0865	1
HOSE-BRAKE,ABS UNIT-FR M/C (Ref # 43095)	43095-1781	1
HOSE-BRAKE,ABS UNIT-FR CALIPER (Ref # 43095A)	43095-1784	1
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)	49091-0001	10
WASHER,PLAIN,6.5X20X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-165	1
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)	92027-1651	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-277	2
COLLAR,6.5X10X20.5 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1570	1
BOLT,BANJO,10X20.8 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1121	2
BOLT,BANJO,10X19 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1554	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1849	2
BOLT,BANJO,10X19 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-4032	2
DAMPER,10X20X18.9 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1406	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130BA0610	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0635	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X8 (Ref # 130B)	130BB0608	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130C)	130BB0622	2